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Event No. 1
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 599 701,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 219 FARNIK Thomas AUT 100 98 100 100 99 100 597 104,4 701,4

2 215 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 100 100 99 100 100 99 598 102,6 700,6

3 260 EMMONS Matthew USA 100 100 100 100 97 99 596 103,5 699,5
50xIT

4 236 GRAFF Cyril FRA 99 99 100 98 100 100 596 102,4 698,4
45xIT

5 238 GERMOND Etiennne FRA 100 99 99 99 100 98 595 103,0 698,0
44xIT

6 235 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 98 100 97 100 100 100 595 101,6 696,6
46xIT

7 2 HAMAN Václav CZE 100 99 99 99 99 98 594 101,8 695,8

8 163 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK 100 97 100 100 100 98 595 100,6 695,6
44xIT

9 217 STEMPFL Martin AUT 99 99 99 97 100 99 593
48xIT

10 160 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 99 99 99 98 99 99 593
48xIT

11 221 SCHMIRL Alexaner AUT 97 99 100 100 98 99 593
48xIT

12 220 RASER Stefan AUT 98 100 100 98 98 99 593
44xIT

13 161 HOMOLA Michal SVK 100 99 97 100 99 98 593
43xIT

14 216 KAMMERLANDER Lukas AUT 98 99 100 100 99 97 593
42xIT

15 218 MATHIS Thomas AUT 100 98 98 99 98 99 592
45xIT

16 11 ROZUM Michal CZE 96 99 99 98 100 100 592
41xIT

17 8 ŠMOL Petr CZE 100 100 99 97 98 97 591

18 5 MALINKÝ Ondřej CZE 99 98 97 98 100 98 590

19 237 D´HALLUIN Mikael FRA 96 98 99 100 99 97 589
43xIT

20 267 HÁNER Tamás HUN-BHSE 99 96 100 99 98 97 589
42xIT

21 87 VITLER Tyren AUS 99 97 98 98 99 98 589
39xIT

22 249 DIMBERG Peter SWE 99 99 98 99 95 99 589
34xIT

23 4 MACH Milan CZE 99 95 97 99 98 100 588
35xIT

24 9 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 100 100 96 99 96 97 588
32xIT

25 266 HÁRI Péter HUN-BHSE 96 98 98 100 98 97 587
36xIT

26 10 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 97 99 98 98 98 97 587
34xIT

27 234 HENRY Josselin FRA 96 98 97 99 98 98 586

28 7 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 99 95 96 97 99 99 585

29 1 HALODA Vladimír CZE 98 100 96 97 97 96 584
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30 3 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 97 97 96 98 97 96 581

31 86 GODWARD William AUS 96 96 96 97 96 98 579

32 6 OPELKA Luboš CZE 98 95 98 95 96 96 578

33 261 GRAMSCH Benjamin GER-BR 94 97 96 92 95 95 569

34 250 ERLANDSSON Christian SWE 95 93 96 90 95 98 567

35 272 SEGERSVÁRI András HUN-BHSE 94 96 93 93 93 95 564

36 262 URBANIAK Ulf-Henry GER-BR 85 90 92 92 94 95 548

37 124 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH 94 96 92 0 0 0 282
DNF
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Event No. 1 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 14.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 219 FARNIK Thomas AUT 597 10,7 10,6 10,7 10,7 9,8 10,8 10,5 10,7 9,4 10,5 104,4 701,4

2 215 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 598 10,8 10,7 10,2 10,7 9,8 10,1 9,8 10,2 10,7 9,6 102,6 700,6

3 260 EMMONS Matthew USA 596 10,8 10,1 10,8 10,4 10,5 10,2 10,7 10,3 9,8 9,9 103,5 699,5

4 236 GRAFF Cyril FRA 596 9,8 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,0 9,9 10,7 10,4 9,9 10,6 102,4 698,4

5 238 GERMOND Etiennne FRA 595 10,4 9,4 10,7 10,4 10,7 10,1 9,9 10,6 10,5 10,3 103,0 698,0

6 235 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 595 10,0 10,3 9,7 10,0 9,7 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,3 101,6 696,6

7 2 HAMAN Václav CZE 594 10,9 9,4 10,6 10,4 10,4 9,7 9,9 10,5 9,9 10,1 101,8 695,8

8 163 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK 595 10,7 10,8 9,3 9,7 10,7 9,9 9,7 9,4 10,6 9,8 100,6 695,6
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Event No. 2
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 400 504,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 13 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 100 100 100 99 399 104,5 503,5

2 211 OBERMOSER Stephanie AUT 99 98 99 99 395 51.9 103,7 498,7
31xIT

3 22 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 99 98 100 99 396 101,5 497,5
25xIT

4 256 KONOMOTO Maki JPN 99 98 99 100 396 101,0 497,0
34xIT

5 241 FAYOLLE Marie FRA 98 99 100 99 396 101,0 497,0
33xIT

6 269 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN-BHSE 99 100 99 98 396 100,8 496,8
33xIT

7 18 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 99 98 99 99 395 52.4 101,4 496,4
31xIT

8 239 BRIZE Laurence FRA 97 100 99 99 395 50.1 100,9 495,9
30xIT

9 164 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 98 97 100 100 395 49.3 

30xIT

10 240 EVESQUE Emilie FRA 100 97 98 99 394
29xIT

11 15 KALNÁ Pavla CZE 98 99 98 99 394
28xIT

12 19 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 98 98 98 100 394
27xIT

13 268 DALMATI Nóra HUN-BHSE 96 99 99 99 393
29xIT

14 271 JOÓ Éva HUN-BHSE 99 98 97 99 393
29xIT

15 214 TIME Regina AUT 97 98 98 99 392
27xIT

16 21 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 98 98 99 392
25xIT

17 257 NISHIMOTO Hiromi JPN 98 96 98 99 391
28xIT

18 212 HAFNER Viktoria AUT 95 99 99 98 391
25xIT

19 166 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK 99 98 95 99 391
20xIT

20 12 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 98 100 96 97 391
20xIT

21 20 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Kamila CZE 99 98 98 95 390

22 213 LOIDL Caroline AUT 97 97 99 96 389

23 210 EMBACHER Sonja AUT 96 99 97 96 388
24xIT

24 251 HALLNÄS Hanna SWE 98 96 97 97 388
22xIT

25 254 CAMITZ Linda SWE 96 97 96 98 387
23xIT

26 16 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 93 98 100 96 387
20xIT

27 17 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 95 98 96 98 387
19xIT

28 252 BERGLUND Sara SWE 95 97 97 96 385

29 253 BERGLUND Lisa SWE 92 98 97 96 383
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30 255 FAGERLUND Sabina SWE 95 95 95 96 381

31 23 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 94 95 96 95 380
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Event No. 2 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 14.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 13 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 399 10,7 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,7 10,5 10,5 10,1 10,8 104,5 503,5

2 211 OBERMOSER Stephanie AUT 395 10,8 10,1 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,3 10,7 103,7 498,7

3 22 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 396 10,3 10,0 10,6 9,8 9,3 10,1 10,1 9,9 10,6 10,8 101,5 497,5

4 256 KONOMOTO Maki JPN 396 10,5 9,8 10,2 9,6 10,1 10,0 9,6 10,1 10,2 10,9 101,0 497,0

5 241 FAYOLLE Marie FRA 396 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,2 9,2 10,6 10,6 9,1 10,1 10,0 101,0 497,0

6 269 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN-BHSE 396 9,8 9,8 10,2 9,6 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,0 10,6 10,2 100,8 496,8

7 18 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 395 9,9 10,6 10,1 10,5 10,3 10,0 9,7 10,4 10,6 9,3 101,4 496,4

8 239 BRIZE Laurence FRA 395 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,0 10,3 9,7 9,1 9,5 10,2 100,9 495,9
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Event No. 3
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 595 698,0

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 88 COOMBES John AUS 99 98 99 98 96 99 589 100,4 689,4

2 89 GOUW Edwin AUS 97 98 99 95 97 98 584 104,8 688,8

3 209 GRUBER Armin AUT 98 99 99 99 99 97 591 97,6 688,6

4 205 PICKL Bernhard AUT 97 99 98 98 98 98 588 99,2 687,2

5 281 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 98 97 98 100 96 98 587 99,7 686,7
37xIT

6 136 LUSTENBERGER Patrik SUI 97 98 98 97 100 97 587 98,8 685,8
39xIT

7 31 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 96 99 96 98 98 96 583 51.1 101,7 684,7
31xIT

8 30 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 97 98 96 96 98 98 583 49.6 100,8 683,8
39xIT

9 207 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 96 95 97 100 95 100 583 46.7 

33xIT

10 32 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 96 98 95 97 99 98 583 42.8 

26xIT

11 184 ČADEK Zdeněk SVK 97 96 96 96 99 97 581

12 167 SZIKORA Roman SVK 98 96 94 97 97 98 580

13 24 BEČKA Jiří CZE 96 99 96 97 94 97 579
35xIT

14 29 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 95 95 98 98 97 96 579
34xIT

15 206 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 96 98 94 95 97 97 577
31xIT

16 208 KOSTENZER Thomas AUT 98 98 96 93 95 97 577
28xIT

17 28 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 95 92 100 96 97 96 576

18 280 SLIAČAN Dušan SVK 96 97 95 95 94 97 574

19 26 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 94 95 96 96 96 94 571

20 138 DOBLER Florian SUI 92 93 98 95 94 96 568

21 137 SCHERRER Michael SUI 90 92 94 99 98 94 567
25xIT

22 80 HOŠEK Radek CZE Dukla 89 93 96 96 97 96 567
23xIT

23 79 KRS Antonín CZE Dukla 97 94 91 97 93 95 567
23xIT

24 27 HRČKULÁK David CZE 96 93 92 95 94 97 567
21xIT
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Event No. 3 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 14.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 88 COOMBES John AUS 589 9,8 9,2 9,8 9,9 10,3 10,6 10,6 10,1 10,7 9,4 100,4 689,4

2 89 GOUW Edwin AUS 584 10,8 10,4 10,7 10,5 10,8 10,5 10,8 9,9 10,2 10,2 104,8 688,8

3 209 GRUBER Armin AUT 591 8,9 10,3 9,8 9,6 10,3 9,8 9,5 9,8 9,3 10,3 97,6 688,6

4 205 PICKL Bernhard AUT 588 9,6 9,4 10,2 9,3 10,1 10,4 10,2 9,9 9,8 10,3 99,2 687,2

5 281 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 587 10,6 9,4 10,3 10,1 9,2 9,9 10,5 9,8 9,7 10,2 99,7 686,7

6 136 LUSTENBERGER Patrik SUI 587 10,7 10,1 9,6 9,8 9,6 10,5 10,2 9,6 10,6 8,1 98,8 685,8

7 31 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 583 9,6 10,7 10,6 10,5 9,3 10,5 10,3 9,8 10,2 10,2 101,7 684,7

8 30 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 583 9,1 10,6 10,5 10,7 9,9 9,2 10,4 10,0 9,9 10,5 100,8 683,8
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Event No. 4
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 400 503,7

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 169 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 100 100 99 100 399 103,7 502,7

2 40 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 100 100 97 99 396 101,9 497,9

3 204 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 98 100 98 99 395 100,4 495,4
26xIT

4 38 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 99 99 99 98 395 100,0 495,0
30xIT

5 170 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 100 97 98 98 393 101,8 494,8
26xIT

6 33 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 97 97 100 99 393 101,7 494,7
30xIT

7 173 PETREKOVÁ Michaela SVK 98 94 100 100 392 50.7 100,1 492,1
28xIT

8 133 CHRISTEN Nina SUI 99 99 97 98 393 97,6 490,6
25xIT

9 135 TROGER Carole-Livia SUI 98 98 100 96 392 47.4 

27xIT

10 171 DUJAVOVA Katarina SVK 97 96 100 98 391
25xIT

11 41 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 100 98 97 96 391
22xIT

12 134 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI 97 98 98 97 390
28xIT

13 270 VERES Kata HUN-BHSE 97 99 96 98 390
26xIT

14 200 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 97 96 100 97 390
26xIT

15 203 SAILER Manuela AUT 97 98 97 98 390
20xIT

16 201 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 97 97 99 96 389

17 199 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 95 100 95 98 388
26xIT

18 172 JANČAŘÍKOVÁ Šárka CZE RSCM Ostrav 96 95 98 99 388
24xIT

19 84 SEDGMAN Alethea Nevada AUS 99 95 96 97 387
19xIT

20 85 STYLES Alice AUS 97 96 99 95 387
19xIT

21 34 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 97 99 94 96 386

22 39 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 93 96 97 98 384

23 202 NEUWIRTH Katharina AUT 93 96 98 96 383

24 36 JÄGEROVÁ Lucie CZE 95 97 95 93 380

25 37 KLEČKOVÁ Romana CZE 93 96 95 95 379
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Event No. 4 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 14.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 169 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 399 10,7 10,0 10,3 10,3 9,7 10,8 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,4 103,7 502,7

2 40 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 396 10,9 10,8 9,2 10,3 10,7 9,8 9,3 9,8 10,4 10,7 101,9 497,9

3 204 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 395 9,2 10,6 10,2 10,5 10,0 10,2 8,9 10,2 10,5 10,1 100,4 495,4

4 38 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 395 10,4 10,2 9,7 10,3 10,3 9,5 10,2 9,4 9,9 10,1 100,0 495,0

5 170 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 393 9,4 9,1 10,4 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,5 10,9 10,8 10,2 101,8 494,8

6 33 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 393 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,6 9,7 9,8 10,7 10,1 10,0 9,4 101,7 494,7

7 173 PETREKOVÁ Michaela SVK 392 10,1 10,3 10,0 9,9 9,2 10,2 9,9 9,4 10,6 10,5 100,1 492,1

8 133 CHRISTEN Nina SUI 393 10,4 9,9 10,3 9,8 8,9 9,6 9,4 9,3 9,9 10,1 97,6 490,6
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Event No. 5
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 584 684,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 142 LIESCH Simon SUI 93 100 93 94 94 96 570 97,8 667,8

2 179 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 92 95 91 97 93 96 564 98,5 662,5
12xIT

3 196 SCHIESTL Lukas AUT 93 93 95 94 97 95 567 94,8 661,8

4 176 KORÍNEK Ján SVK 96 93 95 93 95 90 562 99,1 661,1

5 56 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 95 93 91 96 97 94 566 95,0 661,0
6xIT

6 132 KENZLER Hauke GER - BERLIN 91 94 97 92 95 94 563 96,0 659,0

7 61 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 93 94 92 95 98 92 564 94,9 658,9
7xIT

8 57 HEJNA David CZE 92 94 93 99 93 95 566 92,9 658,9
9xIT

9 178 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 95 96 94 90 91 94 560
8xIT

10 60 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 94 90 94 94 95 93 560
6xIT

11 62 POLÁŠEK Jan CZE 94 91 94 94 88 94 555
11xIT

12 74 JONÁK  Vít CZE Dukla 92 89 97 90 93 94 555
7xIT

13 141 RIEDENER Andreas SUI 94 93 91 92 95 89 554

14 279 HUBÁČEK Branislav SVK 89 92 92 91 94 94 552
9xIT

15 177 BESTA Martin SVK 95 94 91 92 86 94 552
9xIT

16 119 SCHILL  Fabrice GER- TH 92 94 94 94 89 89 552
8xIT

17 143 WETZEL Philipp SUI 95 91 93 90 95 88 552
3xIT

18 144 RUMO Sascha SUI 91 93 93 92 89 91 549

19 59 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE 93 89 90 89 94 91 546

20 125 BLUME Patrick GER - BERLIN 89 88 94 90 90 93 544

21 58 HRNČÍŘ Václav CZE 90 88 92 86 93 89 538

22 197 WEBER Anian AUT 86 88 90 88 94 91 537
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Event No. 5 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 14.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 142 LIESCH Simon SUI 570 10,7 10,5 10,4 9,4 9,7 9,3 10,1 9,3 8,8 9,6 97,8 667,8

2 179 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 564 9,7 10,6 8,3 10,6 10,3 9,7 10,4 9,8 9,3 9,8 98,5 662,5

3 196 SCHIESTL Lukas AUT 567 8,9 9,1 10,5 8,9 9,1 9,6 10,4 10,6 8,5 9,2 94,8 661,8

4 176 KORÍNEK Ján SVK 562 9,8 10,2 10,1 9,1 9,0 9,6 9,7 10,1 10,7 10,8 99,1 661,1

5 56 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 566 9,4 8,7 9,0 9,1 9,9 10,0 10,0 9,8 9,5 9,6 95,0 661,0

6 132 KENZLER Hauke GER - BERLIN 563 8,3 10,0 9,3 9,7 10,0 9,3 9,2 10,3 10,8 9,1 96,0 659,0

7 61 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 564 9,3 9,2 10,3 10,4 8,2 9,8 8,9 8,4 10,4 10,0 94,9 658,9

8 57 HEJNA David CZE 566 8,6 10,1 10,3 9,0 8,9 9,6 10,3 8,7 9,3 8,1 92,9 658,9
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Event No. 6
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 390 490,6

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 52 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 96 97 95 95 383 100,5 483,5
2xIT

2 233 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE Claudia GER 98 96 94 94 382 100,3 482,3

3 90 ASPANDIYAROVÁ Dina AUS 97 98 95 93 383 98,3 481,3
8xIT

4 264 HOCHMUTH Julia GER - BW 93 98 96 93 380 101,0 481,0
8xIT

5 53 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 94 95 96 378 101,4 479,4

6 263 JOHANN Maren GER - WF 96 96 92 96 380 98,7 478,7
8xIT

7 232 THURMANN Stefanie GER 93 95 95 96 379 99,5 478,5

8 231 NOESKE Antje GER 91 94 97 94 376 101,1 477,1

9 229 HORNUNG Sandra GER 95 96 91 93 375
9xIT

10 114 DREYER Sabrina GER - NS 95 91 96 93 375
5xIT

11 116 KAECHELE Astrid GER - NS 94 93 95 92 374
8xIT

12 195 EWEN Gretchen AUT 95 95 91 93 374
5xIT

13 122 DÖRING Claudia GER- TH 92 92 98 91 373
7xIT

14 228 DORISUREN Munkbayar GER 93 94 94 92 373
4xIT

15 55 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila CZE 94 90 93 95 372
9xIT

16 129 REGEL Katja GER - BERLIN 97 91 92 92 372
5xIT

17 147 BAUR Stephanie GER - BAY 91 93 94 94 372
4xIT

18 193 STEINER Sylvia AUT 94 91 89 95 369

19 54 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie CZE 93 86 92 96 367
3xIT

20 131 URBANEK Birgit GER - BR 88 93 92 94 367
2xIT

21 194 WEINGAND Marion AUT 92 95 89 86 362

22 83 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila CZE RSCM Plzeň 85 84 88 93 350
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Event No. 6 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 14.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 52 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 383 10,2 10,2 10,7 9,7 10,7 10,0 10,0 9,6 9,9 9,5 100,5 483,5

2 233 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE Claudia GER 382 10,7 10,3 10,4 9,8 9,6 10,2 8,9 10,0 9,6 10,8 100,3 482,3

3 90 ASPANDIYAROVÁ Dina AUS 383 10,4 9,9 10,0 9,0 10,5 9,2 9,1 10,0 9,9 10,3 98,3 481,3

4 264 HOCHMUTH Julia GER - BW 380 10,7 10,3 9,9 9,8 10,7 9,9 10,1 9,8 10,0 9,8 101,0 481,0

5 53 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 378 10,2 9,7 9,4 10,2 10,6 10,3 10,7 10,5 10,2 9,6 101,4 479,4

6 263 JOHANN Maren GER - WF 380 9,9 10,4 9,4 10,5 8,7 10,7 9,2 9,7 10,1 10,1 98,7 478,7

7 232 THURMANN Stefanie GER 379 9,9 9,0 10,0 9,7 9,9 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,5 9,4 99,5 478,5

8 231 NOESKE Antje GER 376 8,9 10,2 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,3 9,8 10,2 9,9 10,5 101,1 477,1
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Event No. 7
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 390 490,6

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 67 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 94 94 93 93 374 101,0 475,0
5xIT

2 70 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 94 95 96 92 377 97,2 474,2

3 198 KAPPER Anja AUT 93 92 94 95 374 99,8 473,8
10xIT

4 91 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 91 92 94 95 372 93,6 465,6

5 68 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 91 92 96 90 369 94,6 463,6
5xIT

6 66 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 94 93 89 93 369 93,5 462,5
8xIT

7 64 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 92 92 90 367 93,9 460,9

8 69 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 88 90 92 93 363 47.0 93,3 456,3
4xIT

9 81 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE RSCM Plzeň 88 92 91 92 363 44.6 

5xIT

10 92 TOMPKINS Kayla AUS 88 93 91 90 362
8xIT

11 115 ALBRECHT Marit GER - NS 91 88 91 92 362
4xIT

12 121 MORAWIETZ Marina GER- TH 88 89 91 92 360

13 120 EGGELING Maria GER- TH 87 91 86 94 358

14 140 NEUENSCHWANDER Martina SUI 87 87 94 87 355
5xIT

15 65 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 89 85 90 91 355
1xIT

16 139 LEHMANN Sofie SUI 88 87 92 87 354

17 75 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava CZE RSCM Frenšt 91 86 89 87 353

18 82 ADAMOVÁ  Jitka CZE RSCM Plzeň 77 82 92 87 338

19 51 JUREČKOVÁ Eva CZE RSCM Ostrav 83 74 67 91 315
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Event No. 7 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 14.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 67 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 374 9,1 10,1 10,8 10,2 9,5 10,2 10,9 10,3 9,9 10,0 101,0 475,0

2 70 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 377 10,3 8,1 9,7 9,2 10,8 10,4 9,9 8,8 10,2 9,8 97,2 474,2

3 198 KAPPER Anja AUT 374 9,3 10,0 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,7 9,3 9,0 10,0 10,5 99,8 473,8

4 91 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 372 9,8 10,0 9,3 8,7 9,2 8,8 8,2 10,7 8,9 10,0 93,6 465,6

5 68 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 369 9,4 9,9 10,2 10,3 9,0 8,8 8,7 10,4 8,9 9,0 94,6 463,6

6 66 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 369 8,3 8,3 10,4 9,3 9,7 9,7 9,7 9,6 9,0 9,5 93,5 462,5

7 64 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 367 9,9 10,4 9,6 9,6 7,4 8,5 9,7 9,7 9,0 10,1 93,9 460,9

8 69 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 363 8,9 8,7 10,5 10,0 10,6 7,9 8,4 9,6 9,3 9,4 93,3 456,3
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Event No. 8
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 589 689,7

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total K.O.

1 227 USTAOGLU Abdulla GER 97 98 96 98 98 94 581 98,8 679,8

2 223 HEILGEMEIER Manuel GER 96 93 96 97 95 96 573 9.2 9.6 99,8 672,8
9xIT

3 145 SCHULTHEISS Christoph GER - BAY 96 94 97 97 98 92 574 98,6 672,6 10.4 

14xIT

4 44 MALÚŠEK David CZE 95 98 93 96 96 96 574 98,6 672,6 9.3 

16xIT

5 43 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 98 94 96 97 95 95 575 97,4 672,4
12xIT

6 265 BRAUN Leo GER - BW 96 92 98 97 96 94 573 50.9 97,4 670,4
11xIT

7 226 SCHMIDT Florian GER 98 96 95 94 96 94 573 49.4 94,9 667,9
11xIT

8 77 KUŽVART  Pavel CZE RSCM Praha 94 98 94 99 95 95 575 92,3 667,3
12xIT

9 224 LENGERER Patrik GER 94 93 95 99 96 96 573 9.2 7.9 

13xIT

10 45 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 94 94 97 97 93 98 573 49.1 

16xIT

11 191 AUPRICH Dr. Andreas AUT 97 96 96 95 96 93 573 48.2 

10xIT

12 222 HEIDER Tobias GER 96 94 94 95 98 95 572
11xIT

13 110 HOPPE Thomas GER - NS 95 97 96 96 93 95 572
10xIT

14 111 ULRICH Florian GER - NS 94 96 94 97 95 94 570
14xIT

15 189 KRÖLL Hannes AUT 93 94 96 97 97 93 570
14xIT

16 48 TENK Martin CZE 95 95 96 92 96 96 570
12xIT

17 113 PEIRICK Michael GER - NS 94 95 94 95 98 94 570
11xIT

18 78 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE RSCM Plzeň 96 97 91 93 96 96 569

19 47 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 95 96 95 96 93 93 568

20 128 REXIN Torsten GER - BR 96 93 95 91 96 96 567

21 117 ANGERMANN Marco GER- TH 98 90 94 94 95 95 566
11xIT

22 276 ROTH Franz GER - WÜRTT 96 92 94 94 95 95 566
7xIT

23 126 SCHULZE Robert GER - BERLIN 93 93 97 93 93 94 563

24 49 TRNKA Tomáš CZE 95 95 93 94 92 91 560
10xIT

25 146 PIECHACZEK Tobias GER - BAY 95 93 91 93 96 92 560
8xIT

26 192 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 92 92 94 93 92 95 558

27 275 GURISATTI  IFJ Gyula HUN - MTLE 91 91 95 93 95 92 557
11xIT

28 190 ZORAN Sladjan AUT 94 91 94 89 92 97 557
4xIT

29 274 GURISATTI Gyula HUN - MTLE 80 80 82 81 82 81 486
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Event No. 8 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 14.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 227 USTAOGLU Abdulla GER 581 10,8 10,4 9,8 9,2 10,0 9,6 9,9 9,7 10,4 9,0 98,8 679,8

2 223 HEILGEMEIER Manuel GER 573 10,0 10,8 9,6 9,7 9,4 10,0 10,3 10,0 9,9 10,1 99,8 672,8

3 145 SCHULTHEISS Christoph GER - BAY 574 10,0 10,0 9,8 10,3 8,7 10,0 10,2 9,9 9,7 10,0 98,6 672,6 10.4

4 44 MALÚŠEK David CZE 574 9,7 10,8 9,9 9,7 9,1 10,4 10,0 9,4 10,3 9,3 98,6 672,6 9.3

5 43 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 575 9,7 10,0 9,8 9,0 10,0 10,1 10,3 10,0 8,5 10,0 97,4 672,4

6 265 BRAUN Leo GER - BW 573 9,7 9,7 9,7 10,0 9,9 10,5 9,6 8,8 10,0 9,5 97,4 670,4

7 226 SCHMIDT Florian GER 573 9,1 9,2 10,1 10,6 8,6 9,4 9,3 9,3 9,0 10,3 94,9 667,9

8 77 KUŽVART  Pavel CZE RSCM Praha 575 10,0 8,1 10,8 8,0 9,5 10,1 9,4 8,7 8,7 9,0 92,3 667,3
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Event No. 9
Event 10m Runing Target Men
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 591

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 96 ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 96 99 97 292 96 99 96 291 583

2 95 STEPANOV Maxim RUS 97 99 97 293 94 97 97 288 581

3 72 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 97 92 99 288 95 99 96 290 578

4 185 HOLMBERG Krister FIN 99 97 99 295 93 96 92 281 576

5 94 BLINOV Alexander RUS 98 95 97 290 95 94 96 285 575

6 73 NIKL Josef CZE 97 97 98 292 92 95 93 280 572

7 180 PELACH Peter SVK 95 95 94 284 94 95 98 287 571
13xIT

8 71 JANUŠ Miroslav CZE 94 96 95 285 98 91 97 286 571
9xIT

9 181 JURČO Miroslav SVK 95 95 96 286 95 92 93 280 566

10 188 HEIKKILA Tomi-Pekka FIN 98 91 96 285 94 97 87 278 563
14xIT

11 97 MARCHENKO Roman RUS 94 97 97 288 93 91 91 275 563
13xIT

12 93 LYKIN Dimitry RUS 97 95 97 289 86 94 93 273 562

13 182 PLÁNOVSKÝ Peter SVK 93 94 90 277 91 93 93 277 554

14 149 CRAUSSE Carsten GER 93 95 95 283 87 83 94 264 547

15 150 SCHÖNSTEINER Tobias GER 90 94 91 275 89 92 88 269 544

16 242 OUHAYOUN Alexandre FRA 87 94 94 275 88 83 93 264 539

17 243 CONCEICAO Armando FRA 88 85 92 265 85 90 94 269 534

18 123 POLTERMANN Nils GER- TH 87 89 94 270 87 87 85 259 529

19 183 JANÁK Marián SVK 84 84 93 261 87 81 90 258 519

20 247 SORLIE Tommy NOR 77 89 90 256 89 75 79 243 499
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FINAL RANK 1. RUS
2. RUS
3. CZE
4. FIN

First vs. Fourth
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 points fpol

ROMANOV Dmitry RUS No.1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 6 WINNER
HOLMBERG Krister FIN No.4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 4ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Second vs. Third

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 points

STEPANOV Maxim RUS No.2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 WINNER
JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE No.3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 5ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Bronze Match

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 points

HOLMBERG Krister FIN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3
JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 6 WINNERPRAVDA ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Gold Match

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 points

ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 6 WINNER
STEPANOV Maxim RUS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1PRAVDA ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1

© Frantisek POLACEK

SHOT  NO.

SHOT  NO.

SHOT  NO.

SHOT  NO.

Grand Prix of Pilsen 2011     MEDAL MATCH
ROMANOV Dmitry
STEPANOV Maxim Program

JONÁŠ Bedřich
HOLMBERG Krister



Event No. 10
Event 10m Runing Target Junior male
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 588

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 98 AZARENKO Mikhail RUS 97 99 96 292 92 97 89 278 570

2 186 HEIKKILA Sami FIN 92 96 97 285 89 92 92 273 558

3 187 SUORANTA Jani FIN 93 96 95 284 89 88 86 263 547

4 99 SHAGALIN Dmitry RUS 92 93 96 281 85 88 92 265 546

5 100 LUCHANINOV Sergey RUS 86 93 95 274 88 88 87 263 537
8xIT

6 273 ZEH Sebastian GER - BAY 89 92 91 272 94 86 85 265 537
6xIT

7 244 GERMAIN Benoit FRA 87 92 91 270 87 86 91 264 534
5xIT

8 154 LÖSEKANN Robert GER 93 92 89 274 85 90 85 260 534
5xIT

9 277 BREIMANN Florian GER - NS 93 88 88 269 84 83 91 258 527

10 156 MAYER Emeran GER 81 92 88 261 87 83 84 254 515

11 248 NORDSVEEN Even NOR 78 82 77 237 76 76 71 223 460
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Event No. 11
Event 10m Runing Target Women
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 367

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. Σ 1. 2. Σ Total

1 104 GULAK Marina RUS 97 96 193 90 94 184 377

2 101 IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 92 95 187 91 94 185 372

3 103 STEPANOVA Olga RUS 93 92 185 93 93 186 371

4 151 ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 89 93 182 93 92 185 367

5 102 EYDENZON Julia RUS 90 87 177 90 95 185 362

6 152 FAUST Daniela GER 91 90 181 87 85 172 353

7 153 KLÖTZL Claudia GER 90 82 172 79 80 159 331
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FINAL RANK 1. RUS
2. RUS
3. RUS
4. GER

First vs. Fourth
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 points fpol

GULAK Martina RUS No.1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 6 WINNER
ABRAMOVIC Silke GER No.4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Second vs. Third

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 points

IZMALKOVA Irina RUS No.2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 WINNER
STEPANOVA Olga RUS No.3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Bronze Match

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 points

ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
STEPANOVA Olga RUS 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 WINNERPRAVDA ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Gold Match

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 points

GULAK Martina RUS 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4
IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 WINNERPRAVDA ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1

© Frantisek POLACEK

SHOT  NO.

SHOT  NO.

SHOT  NO.

SHOT  NO.

Grand Prix of Pilsen 2011     MEDAL MATCH
IZMALKOVA Irina
GULAK Martina Program

STEPANOVA Olga
ABRAMOVIC Silke



Event No. 12
Event 10m Runing Target Junior female
Date 14.1.2011

Rekord: 367

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. Σ 1. 2. Σ Total

1 157 DOLS Natalie GER 88 96 184 87 79 166 350

2 106 DANILINA Ekaterina RUS 87 92 179 85 83 168 347

3 159 POMMERIEN Sarah GER 85 87 172 90 78 168 340

4 245 DUBOIS Camille FRA 85 80 165 77 89 166 331

5 246 BARLET Alizé FRA 91 83 174 78 77 155 329

6 107 YUSHKOVA Anna RUS 75 87 162 67 84 151 313
4xIT

7 109 TOLKACHEVA Iuliia RUS 87 69 156 79 78 157 313
3xIT

8 158 BÜDEL Heike GER 80 77 157 83 70 153 310

9 105 ZUEVA Natalia RUS 80 77 157 68 78 146 303

10 108 ROMAKHINA Anna RUS 51 73 124 68 74 142 266
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Event No. 13
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 599 701,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 160 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 100 100 99 100 100 99 598 103,1 701,1

2 260 EMMONS Matthew USA 100 99 100 100 99 99 597 102,5 699,5

3 215 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 100 100 100 100 99 97 596 103,2 699,2
48xIT

4 5 MALINKÝ Ondřej CZE 99 100 100 99 99 99 596 102,4 698,4
51xIT

5 218 MATHIS Thomas AUT 98 100 100 100 99 98 595 102,9 697,9
49xIT

6 216 KAMMERLANDER Lukas AUT 99 99 100 99 100 99 596 101,3 697,3
50xIT

7 2 HAMAN Václav CZE 98 99 99 100 99 99 594 52.1 102,9 696,9
47xIT

8 235 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 100 97 99 99 100 100 595 101,4 696,4
45xIT

9 220 RASER Stefan AUT 99 100 98 100 99 98 594 51.4 

48xIT

10 221 SCHMIRL Alexaner AUT 99 100 99 100 97 97 592
47xIT

11 217 STEMPFL Martin AUT 99 99 100 98 98 98 592
45xIT

12 237 D´HALLUIN Mikael FRA 99 98 98 100 100 97 592
38xIT

13 8 ŠMOL Petr CZE 95 100 100 98 100 98 591
44xIT

14 163 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK 98 100 99 97 99 98 591
40xIT

15 7 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 97 99 99 100 98 97 590
42xIT

16 3 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 98 96 99 99 99 99 590
41xIT

17 11 ROZUM Michal CZE 97 98 100 98 99 98 590
38xIT

18 234 HENRY Josselin FRA 100 98 98 97 97 99 589
45xIT

19 87 VITLER Tyren AUS 98 95 99 99 100 98 589
42xIT

20 10 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 97 99 98 98 99 98 589
41xIT

21 238 GERMOND Etiennne FRA 96 96 99 99 100 98 588
42xIT

22 4 MACH Milan CZE 97 100 99 98 98 96 588
37xIT

23 161 HOMOLA Michal SVK 97 97 100 98 98 97 587

24 236 GRAFF Cyril FRA 99 97 99 96 98 97 586
41xIT

25 249 DIMBERG Peter SWE 99 95 100 98 98 96 586
39xIT

26 267 HÁNER Tamás HUN-BHSE 97 98 100 98 97 96 586
36xIT

27 6 OPELKA Luboš CZE 96 100 95 99 97 98 585
37xIT

28 86 GODWARD William AUS 97 98 99 97 98 96 585
37xIT

29 266 HÁRI Péter HUN-BHSE 98 97 97 100 96 97 585
35xIT
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30 9 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 96 98 96 100 96 99 585
33xIT

31 1 HALODA Vladimír CZE 98 97 98 98 96 96 583

32 278 FABOK Rastislav CZE SSK Slovany 93 96 98 100 94 96 577

33 124 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH 95 96 94 90 95 94 564

34 261 GRAMSCH Benjamin GER-BR 89 92 93 96 93 98 561

35 250 ERLANDSSON Christian SWE 94 93 92 93 92 95 559
21xIT

36 262 URBANIAK Ulf-Henry GER-BR 92 97 87 95 97 91 559
20xIT

37 272 SEGERSVÁRI András HUN-BHSE 93 90 89 95 93 96 556

38 219 FARNIK Thomas AUT 97 0 0 0 0 0 97
DNF

SCOPI software



Event No. 13 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 15.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 160 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 598 10,0 10,7 10,3 9,4 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,5 10,6 103,1 701,1

2 260 EMMONS Matthew USA 597 9,8 10,8 10,4 10,0 10,2 10,6 9,8 10,3 10,5 10,1 102,5 699,5

3 215 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 596 10,5 10,4 9,7 10,6 10,5 9,9 10,7 10,3 10,1 10,5 103,2 699,2

4 5 MALINKÝ Ondřej CZE 596 10,5 9,5 10,5 10,5 10,8 10,8 10,3 10,3 9,3 9,9 102,4 698,4

5 218 MATHIS Thomas AUT 595 9,9 10,2 10,9 10,6 10,7 10,6 9,7 10,2 10,1 10,0 102,9 697,9

6 216 KAMMERLANDER Lukas AUT 596 10,1 9,5 10,6 9,5 10,2 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,0 10,2 101,3 697,3

7 2 HAMAN Václav CZE 594 10,2 10,4 10,2 9,9 9,8 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,1 10,7 102,9 696,9

8 235 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 595 10,3 9,9 10,4 10,1 10,2 10,4 10,4 9,9 9,3 10,5 101,4 696,4
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Event No. 14
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 400 504,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 13 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 100 100 100 100 400 104,7 504,7

2 164 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 99 99 100 99 397 104,2 501,2
33xIT

3 240 EVESQUE Emilie FRA 100 100 98 100 398 102,1 500,1

4 19 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 100 99 98 99 396 103,7 499,7
31xIT

5 18 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 99 99 99 99 396 103,1 499,1
26xIT

6 256 KONOMOTO Maki JPN 100 100 97 99 396 103,0 499,0
31xIT

7 15 KALNÁ Pavla CZE 99 100 98 100 397 102,0 499,0
34xIT

8 269 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN-BHSE 99 98 99 100 396 102,0 498,0
32xIT

9 239 BRIZE Laurence FRA 100 99 99 97 395
30xIT

10 251 HALLNÄS Hanna SWE 99 99 98 99 395
29xIT

11 212 HAFNER Viktoria AUT 99 98 98 100 395
24xIT

12 241 FAYOLLE Marie FRA 99 100 96 99 394
32xIT

13 210 EMBACHER Sonja AUT 99 100 96 99 394
28xIT

14 21 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 98 99 97 100 394
24xIT

15 22 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 98 100 97 392

16 20 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Kamila CZE 99 96 97 99 391
26xIT

17 213 LOIDL Caroline AUT 99 95 100 97 391
24xIT

18 214 TIME Regina AUT 97 99 96 98 390
27xIT

19 268 DALMATI Nóra HUN-BHSE 97 96 98 99 390
25xIT

20 166 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK 100 96 97 97 390
25xIT

21 252 BERGLUND Sara SWE 98 97 100 95 390
22xIT

22 257 NISHIMOTO Hiromi JPN 99 96 96 98 389
25xIT

23 271 JOÓ Éva HUN-BHSE 96 97 98 98 389
24xIT

24 17 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 98 99 96 96 389
20xIT

25 253 BERGLUND Lisa SWE 98 95 98 97 388

26 12 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 96 98 98 95 387
21xIT

27 165 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE RSCM Praha 97 99 98 93 387
20xIT

28 211 OBERMOSER Stephanie AUT 98 100 99 89 386
31xIT

29 16 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 97 95 95 99 386
20xIT
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30 255 FAGERLUND Sabina SWE 97 98 95 92 382

31 254 CAMITZ Linda SWE 94 93 91 98 376

SCOPI software



Event No. 14 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 15.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 13 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 400 10,1 10,2 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,5 104,7 504,7

2 164 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 397 10,6 10,6 10,3 10,8 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,4 10,8 10,1 104,2 501,2

3 240 EVESQUE Emilie FRA 398 10,6 10,8 10,4 10,0 8,2 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,7 10,1 102,1 500,1

4 19 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 396 10,4 10,1 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,5 10,4 10,6 9,8 9,9 103,7 499,7

5 18 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 396 9,6 10,6 10,4 9,5 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,8 10,7 10,5 103,1 499,1

6 256 KONOMOTO Maki JPN 396 10,7 10,7 10,7 10,8 9,5 9,4 10,3 10,5 10,0 10,4 103,0 499,0

7 15 KALNÁ Pavla CZE 397 10,0 9,9 10,4 10,1 9,9 10,7 10,4 10,0 10,2 10,4 102,0 499,0

8 269 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN-BHSE 396 10,3 9,8 9,7 10,6 9,6 10,2 10,6 10,3 10,2 10,7 102,0 498,0
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Event No. 15
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 595 698,0

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 205 PICKL Bernhard AUT 98 99 98 99 98 98 590 100,1 690,1

2 206 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 98 98 99 100 95 99 589 99,3 688,3

3 31 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 96 98 100 99 97 96 586 101,9 687,9

4 89 GOUW Edwin AUS 99 97 96 99 98 95 584 101,1 685,1
39xIT

5 167 SZIKORA Roman SVK 98 98 98 96 98 96 584 101,0 685,0
36xIT

6 29 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 98 99 98 99 92 98 584 99,6 683,6
32xIT

7 136 LUSTENBERGER Patrik SUI 98 95 98 98 98 96 583 50.7 100,3 683,3
32xIT

8 208 KOSTENZER Thomas AUT 99 99 98 97 96 96 585 98,0 683,0

9 24 BEČKA Jiří CZE 97 98 98 95 98 97 583 50.0 

34xIT

10 207 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 97 96 98 96 98 97 582

11 28 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 93 97 97 97 99 98 581
37xIT

12 88 COOMBES John AUS 96 99 99 95 95 97 581
31xIT

13 280 SLIAČAN Dušan SVK 99 93 95 99 98 96 580
36xIT

14 30 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 96 98 94 98 98 96 580
31xIT

15 32 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 97 95 98 98 95 96 579

16 281 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 96 97 97 93 97 98 578

17 184 ČADEK Zdeněk SVK 97 92 98 97 95 98 577
33xIT

18 138 DOBLER Florian SUI 97 95 98 96 94 97 577
29xIT

19 209 GRUBER Armin AUT 94 96 95 95 99 97 576

20 80 HOŠEK Radek CZE Dukla 99 95 94 95 94 98 575
31xIT

21 27 HRČKULÁK David CZE 96 95 95 97 95 97 575
31xIT

22 137 SCHERRER Michael SUI 95 96 97 96 94 97 575
30xIT

23 26 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 94 97 96 96 95 97 575
29xIT

24 79 KRS Antonín CZE Dukla 94 93 93 98 98 94 570
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Event No. 15 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 15.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 205 PICKL Bernhard AUT 590 9,1 10,2 10,3 9,5 9,5 10,7 10,4 10,3 10,5 9,6 100,1 690,1

2 206 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 589 10,2 9,4 9,3 9,8 9,8 9,1 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,4 99,3 688,3

3 31 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 586 9,4 10,4 10,2 10,1 9,5 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,4 101,9 687,9

4 89 GOUW Edwin AUS 584 10,6 10,0 9,9 10,4 10,1 9,6 10,2 10,6 10,2 9,5 101,1 685,1

5 167 SZIKORA Roman SVK 584 9,9 10,4 9,7 9,9 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,5 10,3 9,9 101,0 685,0

6 29 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 584 10,4 9,9 10,3 9,2 9,1 10,6 10,6 10,2 9,7 9,6 99,6 683,6

7 136 LUSTENBERGER Patrik SUI 583 9,7 10,3 9,3 9,6 9,5 10,1 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,1 100,3 683,3

8 208 KOSTENZER Thomas AUT 585 9,6 9,4 9,8 9,9 9,6 10,1 9,5 9,0 10,4 10,7 98,0 683,0
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Event No. 16
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 400 503,7

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 173 PETREKOVÁ Michaela SVK 97 100 100 100 397 104,2 501,2
30xIT

2 38 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 99 100 99 99 397 103,0 500,0
32xIT

3 40 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 99 98 100 100 397 102,8 499,8
33xIT

4 201 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 98 100 99 99 396 101,3 497,3
32xIT

5 169 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 99 99 98 100 396 101,2 497,2
34xIT

6 199 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 99 97 99 99 394 52.1 102,4 496,4
31xIT

7 33 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 99 98 100 97 394 50.3 99,8 493,8
27xIT

8 41 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 98 99 98 99 394 49.7 99,6 493,6
27xIT

9 203 SAILER Manuela AUT 100 98 97 99 394 49.6 

27xIT

10 84 SEDGMAN Alethea Nevada AUS 98 99 98 97 392

11 200 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 97 96 99 99 391

12 202 NEUWIRTH Katharina AUT 97 98 98 97 390
25xIT

13 135 TROGER Carole-Livia SUI 97 98 98 97 390
24xIT

14 270 VERES Kata HUN-BHSE 97 98 94 99 388
25xIT

15 34 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 97 96 98 97 388
20xIT

16 171 DUJAVOVA Katarina SVK 95 98 97 97 387
26xIT

17 133 CHRISTEN Nina SUI 98 98 96 95 387
23xIT

18 36 JÄGEROVÁ Lucie CZE 98 92 99 98 387
22xIT

19 204 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 96 98 97 95 386
24xIT

20 134 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI 97 94 97 98 386
21xIT

21 170 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 98 96 95 97 386
19xIT

22 85 STYLES Alice AUS 95 94 97 99 385

23 172 JANČAŘÍKOVÁ Šárka CZE RSCM Ostrav 96 95 98 95 384

24 37 KLEČKOVÁ Romana CZE 95 95 95 95 380
20xIT

25 39 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 96 95 96 93 380
16xIT
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Event No. 16 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 15.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 173 PETREKOVÁ Michaela SVK 397 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,7 10,1 10,0 10,9 10,6 104,2 501,2

2 38 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 397 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,5 10,2 10,2 10,3 9,8 103,0 500,0

3 40 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 397 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,3 9,7 10,7 10,1 102,8 499,8

4 201 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 396 10,2 9,8 10,3 9,9 10,8 10,1 10,2 10,3 9,0 10,7 101,3 497,3

5 169 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 396 10,4 10,4 9,8 9,7 9,5 10,0 10,5 9,8 10,3 10,8 101,2 497,2

6 199 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 394 10,5 9,8 10,3 10,7 9,4 10,4 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,7 102,4 496,4

7 33 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 394 9,8 8,8 9,9 9,8 10,5 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,0 99,8 493,8

8 41 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 394 9,6 9,8 9,7 9,4 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,1 9,9 99,6 493,6
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Event No. 17
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 584 684,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 56 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 95 96 99 96 96 95 577 101,6 678,6

2 176 KORÍNEK Ján SVK 94 96 93 95 97 97 572 99,7 671,7

3 57 HEJNA David CZE 99 94 91 95 98 91 568 96,9 664,9

4 141 RIEDENER Andreas SUI 94 94 96 95 94 94 567 96,3 663,3

5 60 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 92 96 96 94 94 94 566 95,9 661,9

6 74 JONÁK  Vít CZE Dukla 90 94 96 93 97 94 564 48.9 97,1 661,1

7 61 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 93 93 93 95 96 94 564 46.3 96,9 660,9

8 196 SCHIESTL Lukas AUT 90 91 97 97 98 91 564 48.7 95,3 659,3

9 178 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 96 92 94 98 92 92 564 44.8 

10 62 POLÁŠEK Jan CZE 95 94 96 95 91 92 563

11 132 KENZLER Hauke GER - BERLIN 93 98 95 90 92 93 561

12 58 HRNČÍŘ Václav CZE 92 95 91 93 92 94 557

13 144 RUMO Sascha SUI 92 93 94 91 94 92 556

14 179 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 91 92 95 89 93 95 555

15 142 LIESCH Simon SUI 91 94 89 95 94 91 554

15 279 HUBÁČEK Branislav SVK 89 94 94 90 93 94 554

17 143 WETZEL Philipp SUI 93 93 91 91 92 92 552

18 59 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE 94 90 91 91 92 89 547

18 177 BESTA Martin SVK 92 91 90 93 91 90 547

20 119 SCHILL  Fabrice GER- TH 91 94 86 93 90 92 546

21 125 BLUME Patrick GER - BERLIN 92 91 88 91 88 95 545

22 197 WEBER Anian AUT 90 88 87 90 90 91 536
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Event No. 17 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 15.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 56 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 577 10,2 10,4 9,7 10,0 10,5 9,9 10,3 10,4 9,6 10,6 101,6 678,6

2 176 KORÍNEK Ján SVK 572 10,0 9,6 10,1 9,5 10,3 10,4 10,8 10,0 8,4 10,6 99,7 671,7

3 57 HEJNA David CZE 568 10,3 10,1 9,9 8,3 9,8 9,1 9,6 10,4 9,9 9,5 96,9 664,9

4 141 RIEDENER Andreas SUI 567 9,6 8,6 9,5 9,4 10,6 9,5 10,0 10,1 10,2 8,8 96,3 663,3

5 60 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 566 8,8 9,2 10,5 9,6 9,2 9,9 9,0 10,3 9,2 10,2 95,9 661,9

6 74 JONÁK  Vít CZE Dukla 564 10,2 10,4 9,6 9,6 8,9 9,3 10,4 9,8 9,8 9,1 97,1 661,1

7 61 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 564 9,0 9,3 10,3 10,8 9,1 7,6 10,1 9,8 10,6 10,3 96,9 660,9

8 196 SCHIESTL Lukas AUT 564 9,6 9,7 9,8 10,3 9,7 9,2 8,3 9,4 8,9 10,4 95,3 659,3
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Event No. 18
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 390 490,6

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 52 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 96 96 96 97 385 100,5 485,5
6xIT

2 90 ASPANDIYAROVÁ Dina AUS 98 98 94 96 386 99,4 485,4
13xIT

3 233 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE Claudia GER 98 95 97 96 386 98,8 484,8
9xIT

4 264 HOCHMUTH Julia GER - BW 95 98 97 93 383 100,6 483,6
11xIT

5 53 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 97 95 95 96 383 98,9 481,9
10xIT

6 263 JOHANN Maren GER - WF 95 98 94 98 385 95,2 480,2
11xIT

7 232 THURMANN Stefanie GER 95 94 99 96 384 94,5 478,5

8 228 DORISUREN Munkbayar GER 97 98 98 90 383 94,9 477,9
6xIT

9 231 NOESKE Antje GER 94 95 97 95 381

10 122 DÖRING Claudia GER- TH 93 94 96 95 378
10xIT

11 54 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie CZE 95 95 95 93 378
9xIT

12 229 HORNUNG Sandra GER 94 92 97 94 377
9xIT

13 114 DREYER Sabrina GER - NS 96 94 93 94 377
7xIT

14 193 STEINER Sylvia AUT 95 92 94 95 376
4xIT

15 55 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila CZE 93 95 95 93 376
2xIT

16 194 WEINGAND Marion AUT 92 94 95 93 374

17 131 URBANEK Birgit GER - BR 92 93 96 92 373

18 147 BAUR Stephanie GER - BAY 92 94 91 94 371

19 116 KAECHELE Astrid GER - NS 91 93 92 94 370

20 129 REGEL Katja GER - BERLIN 96 89 92 91 368

21 195 EWEN Gretchen AUT 92 96 89 88 365

22 83 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila CZE RSCM Plzeň 85 86 94 89 354
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Event No. 18 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 15.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 52 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 385 10,3 9,5 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,0 9,0 10,5 100,5 485,5

2 90 ASPANDIYAROVÁ Dina AUS 386 10,1 9,7 10,1 10,4 8,0 9,0 10,6 10,9 10,4 10,2 99,4 485,4

3 233 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE Claudia GER 386 9,4 10,0 8,7 10,0 10,3 10,2 10,0 10,9 10,0 9,3 98,8 484,8

4 264 HOCHMUTH Julia GER - BW 383 10,7 10,1 10,4 9,6 9,6 10,4 10,1 10,2 9,9 9,6 100,6 483,6

5 53 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 383 9,0 10,2 10,5 8,6 10,2 10,5 9,8 10,2 10,5 9,4 98,9 481,9

6 263 JOHANN Maren GER - WF 385 7,9 10,1 9,8 10,4 9,8 9,1 9,5 9,3 9,9 9,4 95,2 480,2

7 232 THURMANN Stefanie GER 384 10,7 10,1 10,2 10,4 6,0 10,1 7,7 10,5 9,5 9,3 94,5 478,5

8 228 DORISUREN Munkbayar GER 383 9,6 9,5 7,8 9,8 10,2 10,3 10,0 9,0 9,7 9,0 94,9 477,9
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Event No. 19
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 390 490,6

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total K.O.

1 67 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 97 97 94 90 378 98,6 476,6

2 91 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 93 94 91 95 373 96,3 469,3 10.2 

3 70 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 95 95 91 91 372 97,3 469,3 8.5 

4 68 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 93 94 90 90 367 98,2 465,2

5 64 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 93 92 92 370 93,2 463,2

6 198 KAPPER Anja AUT 95 89 91 91 366 96,0 462,0

7 66 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 93 88 89 95 365 94,0 459,0

8 121 MORAWIETZ Marina GER- TH 87 90 90 94 361 48.7 93,0 454,0
2xIT

9 115 ALBRECHT Marit GER - NS 92 92 91 86 361 44.7 

3xIT

10 139 LEHMANN Sofie SUI 93 91 90 86 360
4xIT

11 120 EGGELING Maria GER- TH 90 90 92 88 360
1xIT

12 92 TOMPKINS Kayla AUS 90 92 89 87 358
3xIT

13 69 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 88 93 85 92 358
2xIT

14 81 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE RSCM Plzeň 89 90 88 90 357

15 140 NEUENSCHWANDER Martina SUI 86 89 88 92 355

16 65 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 90 88 91 85 354

17 82 ADAMOVÁ  Jitka CZE RSCM Plzeň 85 92 87 89 353

18 75 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava CZE RSCM Frenšt 82 91 92 82 347

19 51 JUREČKOVÁ Eva CZE RSCM Ostrav 82 61 78 84 305
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Event No. 19 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 15.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 67 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 378 10,5 9,7 9,8 10,6 9,8 10,2 10,0 8,2 9,6 10,2 98,6 476,6

2 91 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 373 9,1 9,3 9,4 10,1 9,8 9,4 10,0 10,1 9,6 9,5 96,3 469,3 10.2

3 70 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 372 9,2 10,1 10,2 9,2 9,2 10,2 9,7 8,7 10,3 10,5 97,3 469,3 8.5

4 68 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 367 9,2 9,2 10,0 10,3 9,8 10,4 9,8 10,7 9,3 9,5 98,2 465,2

5 64 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 370 8,5 8,3 9,2 10,4 8,9 8,5 9,9 10,3 9,7 9,5 93,2 463,2

6 198 KAPPER Anja AUT 366 9,3 9,9 9,9 9,5 10,4 8,9 9,8 8,7 9,2 10,4 96,0 462,0

7 66 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 365 10,5 9,1 10,8 9,8 7,6 9,0 8,9 9,6 9,4 9,3 94,0 459,0

8 121 MORAWIETZ Marina GER- TH 361 8,0 8,3 8,4 8,6 9,1 10,3 9,9 9,3 10,5 10,6 93,0 454,0
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Event No. 20
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 589 689,7

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 227 USTAOGLU Abdulla GER 98 95 96 98 99 99 585 100,6 685,6

2 226 SCHMIDT Florian GER 99 98 96 97 95 95 580 100,8 680,8
16xIT

3 43 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 93 98 98 98 96 98 581 98,6 679,6

4 265 BRAUN Leo GER - BW 96 95 96 97 96 96 576 99,7 675,7
14xIT

5 113 PEIRICK Michael GER - NS 97 95 95 94 97 98 576 98,7 674,7
18xIT

6 45 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 92 96 96 96 97 98 575 46.7 99,6 674,6
22xIT

7 224 LENGERER Patrik GER 95 95 94 96 97 98 575 48.8 99,4 674,4
12xIT

8 48 TENK Martin CZE 92 97 96 98 99 98 580 94,2 674,2
16xIT

9 117 ANGERMANN Marco GER- TH 94 95 97 95 98 96 575 44.2 

13xIT

10 44 MALÚŠEK David CZE 96 96 93 95 96 98 574

11 145 SCHULTHEISS Christoph GER - BAY 96 93 94 96 95 99 573

12 222 HEIDER Tobias GER 96 94 92 99 98 93 572
11xIT

13 223 HEILGEMEIER Manuel GER 96 99 95 96 92 94 572
8xIT

14 189 KRÖLL Hannes AUT 93 97 92 98 96 95 571
12xIT

15 225 PLETÁNEK Jiří CZE SKP Rapid 96 96 94 95 95 95 571
11xIT

16 47 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 95 96 93 96 96 94 570
13xIT

17 128 REXIN Torsten GER - BR 91 97 94 96 94 98 570
12xIT

18 190 ZORAN Sladjan AUT 96 96 93 97 94 94 570
9xIT

19 111 ULRICH Florian GER - NS 96 92 97 97 95 93 570
9xIT

20 191 AUPRICH Dr. Andreas AUT 91 95 91 95 99 98 569

21 126 SCHULZE Robert GER - BERLIN 96 96 95 93 93 95 568
19xIT

22 78 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE RSCM Plzeň 91 97 94 93 97 96 568
13xIT

23 76 PACKAN Petr CZE RCSM Praha 94 95 91 97 96 94 567

24 275 GURISATTI  IFJ Gyula HUN - MTLE 94 91 95 95 95 96 566

25 110 HOPPE Thomas GER - NS 96 91 92 90 98 97 564
14xIT

26 192 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 93 97 93 94 93 94 564
6xIT

27 77 KUŽVART  Pavel CZE RSCM Praha 94 95 94 95 95 90 563

28 49 TRNKA Tomáš CZE 90 92 91 95 95 96 559

29 146 PIECHACZEK Tobias GER - BAY 95 94 93 94 90 92 558
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30 276 ROTH Franz GER - WÜRTT 93 93 93 91 95 91 556

31 274 GURISATTI Gyula HUN - MTLE 83 86 84 73 81 78 485
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Event No. 20 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 15.1.2011

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 227 USTAOGLU Abdulla GER 585 10,4 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,7 10,0 10,2 9,0 9,4 10,4 100,6 685,6

2 226 SCHMIDT Florian GER 580 10,1 9,5 10,1 10,0 10,8 9,6 10,1 10,4 10,3 9,9 100,8 680,8

3 43 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 581 9,8 10,2 9,3 9,8 10,3 9,3 10,2 9,7 10,1 9,9 98,6 679,6

4 265 BRAUN Leo GER - BW 576 9,9 10,1 10,8 9,2 10,2 8,9 9,7 10,9 9,9 10,1 99,7 675,7

5 113 PEIRICK Michael GER - NS 576 9,1 9,6 9,2 10,2 10,3 10,3 9,7 9,6 10,0 10,7 98,7 674,7

6 45 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 575 9,6 10,0 10,2 9,8 10,0 10,9 9,9 9,4 9,5 10,3 99,6 674,6

7 224 LENGERER Patrik GER 575 10,7 9,2 10,2 9,7 10,5 9,0 9,3 10,0 10,1 10,7 99,4 674,4

8 48 TENK Martin CZE 580 9,8 9,9 10,3 8,3 9,2 9,3 8,8 10,6 8,8 9,2 94,2 674,2
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Event No. 21
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Men
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 391

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 73 NIKL Josef CZE 96 97 97 94 384

2 95 STEPANOV Maxim RUS 92 97 99 95 383

3 71 JANUŠ Miroslav CZE 95 94 97 96 382

4 96 ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 96 97 94 94 381

5 93 LYKIN Dimitry RUS 93 94 97 95 379

6 180 PELACH Peter SVK 91 94 96 97 378
9xIT

7 185 HOLMBERG Krister FIN 97 92 98 91 378
9xIT

8 181 JURČO Miroslav SVK 92 96 96 94 378
6xIT

9 72 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 93 93 94 97 377

10 97 MARCHENKO Roman RUS 93 96 95 91 375

11 188 HEIKKILA Tomi-Pekka FIN 95 95 94 90 374

12 182 PLÁNOVSKÝ Peter SVK 90 96 97 88 371

13 94 BLINOV Alexander RUS 95 90 91 93 369

14 242 OUHAYOUN Alexandre FRA 92 88 94 94 368

15 150 SCHÖNSTEINER Tobias GER 91 92 92 92 367

16 183 JANÁK Marián SVK 92 93 88 86 359

17 149 CRAUSSE Carsten GER 92 86 91 89 358

18 123 POLTERMANN Nils GER- TH 90 89 92 85 356

19 247 SORLIE Tommy NOR 91 84 84 86 345
7xIT

20 243 CONCEICAO Armando FRA 87 85 94 79 345
6xIT

Grand Prix of Plzeň 2011

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 22
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Junior male
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 386

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 98 AZARENKO Mikhail RUS 94 95 94 95 378

2 99 SHAGALIN Dmitry RUS 94 93 93 92 372

3 154 LÖSEKANN Robert GER 92 94 90 89 365

4 186 HEIKKILA Sami FIN 91 92 96 85 364

5 273 ZEH Sebastian GER - BAY 87 89 90 92 358

6 187 SUORANTA Jani FIN 90 88 86 88 352

7 100 LUCHANINOV Sergey RUS 83 89 87 87 346

8 156 MAYER Emeran GER 90 83 82 86 341

9 244 GERMAIN Benoit FRA 81 85 87 85 338

10 277 BREIMANN Florian GER - NS 84 86 79 87 336

11 248 NORDSVEEN Even NOR 77 75 73 82 307
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Event No. 23
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Women
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 367

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O.

1 103 STEPANOVA Olga RUS 90 99 100 96 385

2 102 EYDENZON Julia RUS 93 96 89 93 371

3 152 FAUST Daniela GER 90 95 94 90 369 18.0 18.0 

9xIT

4 101 IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 86 91 95 97 369 18.0 17.0 

5xIT

5 151 ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 90 91 92 91 364
7xIT

6 104 GULAK Marina RUS 93 86 95 90 364
4xIT

7 153 KLÖTZL Claudia GER 85 88 86 89 348
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Event No. 24
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Junior female
Date 15.1.2011

Rekord: 367

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 157 DOLS Natalie GER 91 89 82 82 344

2 245 DUBOIS Camille FRA 77 91 82 92 342

3 106 DANILINA Ekaterina RUS 78 87 89 86 340

4 158 BÜDEL Heike GER 88 82 86 81 337

5 246 BARLET Alizé FRA 88 89 82 77 336

6 105 ZUEVA Natalia RUS 68 84 81 85 318

7 109 TOLKACHEVA Iuliia RUS 82 84 69 79 314

8 159 POMMERIEN Sarah GER 71 78 81 78 308

9 107 YUSHKOVA Anna RUS 82 63 78 71 294

10 108 ROMAKHINA Anna RUS 55 70 63 65 253
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